4429 24 SHA

COCKTAILS

SHAMPAN

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

Shampan Champagne
Raspberry Fizz
Kir Royale

PREMIUM COCKTAILS

Porn Star Martini
Singapore Sling

Espresso Martini

SHAMPAN COCKTAILS

Triple X
Grand Cosmopolitan
Lychee Martini

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

On The Beach
Long Island Iced Tea
Mojito

Caiprinha

MOCKTAILS

Almost Amaretto Sour
Fruit Punch
Virgin Mojito

Bombay Sapphire, Blue Curucao, Champagne
Chambord, fresh Raspberry, Champagne
Créme de Cassis, Champagne

Vodka, Vanilla syrup, Passoa, Gum, Passion Fruit puree,

served with a shot of Prosecco

Gin, Cointreu, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple juice, Lemon juice,
Demerara sugar, Angostura Bitters

Vodka, Khalua, shot of freshly brewed Espresso, Demerara sugar

Vodka, Malibu Rum, Midori Melon liqueur, Pineapple juice
Vodka, Grand Marnier, Cranberry juice, fresh Lime juice
Vodka, Lychee liqueur, fresh Lychee

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry juice, Orange juice

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple-Sec, Lemon juice, Coke / diet Coke

Light Rum, fresh Mint, Lime, Sugar (also available with fresh
Passion Fruit or fresh Raspberries)
Cachaca, fresh Limes, Sugar (served frappe)

Amaretto syrup, freshly squeezed Lime juice, Apple juice
Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Grenadine, Lemonade
Fresh Lime, fresh Mint, Sugar, Soda water (also available
with fresh Strawberries or fresh Raspberries)

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. For your convenience, a discretionary service charge of 10% will be

added to your bill.

BROMLEY

£12.95

£12.55

£12.55

£12.25

£9.25
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SHAMPAN

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Spumante
Prima Alta (Vegan)

Rosato Frizzante, La Jara
(Organic, vegan)

Cuvée Royale Brut, Champagne

Joseph (Vegan)

Yellow Label Brut, Champagne

Veuve Clicquot

Cuvée Rosé, Champagne
Laurent-Perrier

Dom Pérignon,
Champagne Moét et

Chandon

Cristal, Champagne Louis
Roederer

ROSE WINES

Pinot Grigio Rose Blush,
Sentina (Vegan)

Cotes du Provence Rosé,
Domaine Pinchinat (Vegan)

Veneto, Italy Glera grape with citrus fruits and apple
notes on the palate with a gentle fizz

Veneto, Italy Sweet red fruits with a aromatic nose
and dry finish

Champagne, France Clean and crisp with beautiful moose
and a biscuit finish

Champagne, France Famed for its rich, biscuit aromas and
smooth, full-bodied taste

Champagne, France Subtle red berry fruit, vivacious
bubbles and gorgeous salmon-pink colour

Champagne, France Dom Perignon is supremely
elegant with delicate citrus, apricot, Brioche and
apple favours and a length that just keeps on going

Champagne, France A favourite of the rich and famous.
Glistening colour with light amber highlights; a transition
follows from ripe fruit to a clear, light, delicate environment.
Soft, almost timid bubbles

Veneto, Italy Pale pink colour with fresh light red fruits
and clean acidity

St Chinian, France Classic southern French style of rose,
hints of strawberries and cream

BROMLEY

175ml BOTTLE

£8.95 £32.25

£11.95

£34.95

£65.95

£89.95

£105.95

£325.95

£424.95

£7.95 £26.95

£31.95

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. For your convenience, a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

Allergen information: All wine contains sulphites.



WHITE WINES

Verdejo, Pasos De La Capula
(Organic, vegan)

Pinot Grigio, Prima Alta
(Vegan)

Los Tros Chenin Blanc, Marras
(Vegan)

Sauvignon Blanc, BOB Short for
Kate Sauvignon Blanc
(Organic, vegan)

Gavi di Gavi, Luigi Tacchino
(Vegan)

Chablis, Domaine Du Colombier

Riesling Trocken, Weingut
Schwarztrauber
(Organic, vegan)

Macon-Villages Nos 5 Terroirs,
Famille Paquet (Vegan)

Sancerre Le Chene du Roy,
Domaine Pierre Girault

4429 24 SHA

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. For your convenience, a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

SHAMPAN

175ml
La Mancha, Spain Very expressive nose of £6.95
gooseberry, apples and white fruits. Impressively rich,
good acidity and fine balance on the palate
Veneto, Italy Gently scented nose with acacia and £7.95

white blossom flowers with a dry palate

Swatland, South Africa Layered expressions of citrus
and tropical fruit with subtle layers of honey and
almonds in the background

Marlborough, New Zealand Fresh and lifted aromat-
ics with lemongrass, fresh cut chives with hints of
fresh root ginger and citrus zest. Intense and mineral

Piedmont, Italy The aroma offers a fine mineral
feeling and notes of fruit and white flowers.
Mouthfeel: is lively, balanced, with a fresh acidity,
which increases its persistence and favours its
drinkability. A slightly almondish finish

Burgundy, France From the first nose forward the
ripe pear and white fresh fruits aromas invade your
senses still leaving subtle lime-tree

Pfalz, Germany Aromatic, green apple, honeyed
finish

Burgundy, France Precision & purity, peach & apple,
great finesse

Loire Valley, France A marvellous expression of
Sauvignon Blanc, with its citrus, gentle gooseberry
and streak of minerality on the finish

Allergen information: All wine contains sulphites.

BROMLEY

BOTTLE

£24.95

£28.95

£28.95

£31.95

£36.95

£38.95

£39.00

£38.95

£39.95
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RED WINES

Grenache / Merlot,
Roc d’Opale
(Vegan)

Bella Storia,Merlot
Cielo e Terra
(Organic, vegan)

Montepulciano
Dabruzzo, Villa Enzo
Botter

La Linda Malbec,
Bodega Luigi Bosca
(Vegan)

Rioja La Vendimia,
Palacios Remondo
(Organic)

Chateau Mazetier,
Bordeaux Rouge

Shiraz, Heartland
Wines
(Vegan)

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Hartenberg Wine
Estate (Vegan)

Beaujolais Villages
Domaine Gry-Sablon

SHAMPAN

Languedoc-Roussillon, France Grenache and Merlot, a lovely
blend with the hedgerow fruit combining with fresh damson
and chocolate

Veneto, Italy Dark, ruby red, this easy wine pulls you in with a
fascinating herbal nose. Well balanced with juicy fruit flavours

Abruzzo, Italy 100% Montepulciano grapes. There is no
influence of oak so this purple / ruby coloured wine offers pure,
vibrant aromas of red cherry fruit. The satisfying palate is rich
with juicy fruit and very approachable, soft tannins

Mendoza, Argentina Bright violet red wine with the typical aromas
of this varietal red fruits, like cherries and blackberries, layered with
spicy and delicate floral notes. On the palate it shows fruity flavours,
while delivering a full-bodied and silky texture. Ripe tannins and
balanced acidity

Rioja, Spain 100% Tempranillo, the nose is a fruity, greedy and
direct explosion, without masking. In the mouth it has a fresh and
lively profile

Bordeaux, France This medium to full-bodied, luscious blend is
predominantly Merlot and Cabernet Sauvignon with a touch of both
Cabernet Franc and Malbec. The wine is visually striking, with a dark
ruby body and a scarlet rim. On the nose, it is aromatic with fresh red
fruit. mixed with notes of cassis and spice

Margaret River, Australia These are modern Australian wines, made
without oak influence, they are fresh, vibrant and full of fruit. Vibrant
youthful brilliant hue with good depth. Nose of ripe cherry and plum
fruits with chocolatey influences. The palate displays good depth of
fruit concentration, ripe, sweet fruit fleshiness in the mid-palate and
good flavour extension

Stellenbosch, South Africa The king of red wines, a consistent a
show stopper of a wine! Cigar box, lead pencil nose with cassis and
cherry flavours. Juicy fruit with an elegant finish

Burgundy, France Fruit-driven wines with good colour and succulent
mouthfeel. Ripe and fruity, with raspberry and strawberry flavours
and hints of white pepper

175ml

£6.95

£7.95

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. For your convenience, a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

Allergen information: All wine contains sulphites.

BROMLEY

BOTTLE

£24.95

£33.00

£28.95

£29.95

£38.95

£33.95

£34.95

£36.95

£38.95
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BOTTLED BEERS

Cobra 650ml £6.95 330ml £4.50
King Cobra 750ml £7.90
Peroni 330ml £4.50
Cobra Zero (Non-Alcoholic) 330ml £3.95
DRAUGHT BEERS
Cobra Pint £6.10 Half Pint £3.95
CIDERS, ALE & STOUT
Magners Original 568ml £5.50
Apple Cider
Kopparberg 500ml £5.95
Mixed Fruit Cider
Guinness Pint £5.90
Soft Drinks Coke / diet Coke / Lemonade / Soda / Tonic / Slimline Tonic
/ Bitter Lemon / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer
Juices Apple, Cranberry, Lychee, Mango, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato, Tropical
J20 Apple & Mango / Apple & Raspberry / Orange
& Passion Fruit
Mixers Coke / diet Coke / Lemonade / Soda / Tonic / Slimline Tonic
/ Bitter Lemon / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer
Lassi Plain / Salted / Sweet / Mango
Red Bull 250ml
Water 800ml Still / Sparkling

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. For your convenience, a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

SHAMPAN

BROMLEY

£3.55

£3.55
£3.55

£2.50

£5.95

£4.50
£4.50
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APERITIFS, LIQUEURS, PORT & SHERRY

Campari

Pimms No.1

Martini Extra Dry / Rosso / Cinzano Bianco
Cointreau, Amaretto, Drambuie

Grand Marnier, Kahlua, Baileys

Sambucca, Tequila

Tia Maria

Cockburn’s Ruby Port

Sherry Dry / Medium / Sweet
Jagermeister

WHISKIES

Jameson

Bells

Jack Daniel’s
Glenmorangie

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich

SPIRITS

Malibu, Archers, Gordon'’s Gin
Smirnoff, Bacardi, Captain Morgan
Southern Comfort

Bombay Sapphire

Grey Goose

BRANDIES

Courvoisier, Martell
Grand Armagnac
Remy Martin VSOP

SHAMPAN

50ml
50ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
50ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml

BROMLEY

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.90

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.70
£5.90
£5.90

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.90
£5.90

£4.50
£5.90
£5.90

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. For your convenience, a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.



