

## **COCKTAILS**

#### CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

f12.95

Shampan ChampagneBombay Sapphire, Blue Curucao, ChampagneRaspberry FizzChambord, fresh Raspberry, ChampagneKir RoyaleCrème de Cassis, Champagne

PREMIUM COCKTAILS

£12.55

**Porn Star Martini** Vodka, Vanilla syrup, Passoa, Gum, Passion Fruit puree,

served with a shot of Prosecco

Singapore Sling Gin, Cointreu, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple juice, Lemon juice,

Demerara sugar, Angostura Bitters

Espresso Martini Vodka, Khalua, shot of freshly brewed Espresso, Demerara sugar

SHAMPAN COCKTAILS

£12.55

Triple X
Grand Cosmopolitan
Lychee Martini

Vodka, Malibu Rum, Midori Melon liqueur, Pineapple juice Vodka, Grand Marnier, Cranberry juice, fresh Lime juice Vodka, Lychee liqueur, fresh Lychee

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

£12.25

On The Beach Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry juice, Orange juice

Long Island Iced TeaVodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple-Sec, Lemon juice, Coke / diet CokeMojitoLight Rum, fresh Mint, Lime, Sugar (also available with fresh

Passion Fruit or fresh Raspberries)

Cachaca, fresh Limes, Sugar (served frappe)

MOCKTAILS

f 9.25

Almost Amaretto Sour Fruit Punch Virgin Mojito Amaretto syrup, freshly squeezed Lime juice, Apple juice Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Grenadine, Lemonade Fresh Lime, fresh Mint, Sugar, Soda water (also available

with fresh Strawberries or fresh Raspberries)



### SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

		175ml	BOTTLE
Prosecco Spumante Prima Alta (Vegan)	Veneto, Italy Glera grape with citrus fruits and apple notes on the palate with a gentle fizz	£8.95	£32.25
Rosato Frizzante, La Jara (Organic, vegan)	Veneto, Italy Sweet red fruits with a aromatic nose and dry finish	£ 11.95	£34.95
Cuvée Royale Brut, Champagne Joseph (Vegan)	Champagne, France Clean and crisp with beautiful moose and a biscuit finish		£65.95
Yellow Label Brut, Champagne Veuve Clicquot	Champagne, France Famed for its rich, biscuit aromas and smooth, full-bodied taste		£89.95
Cuvée Rosé, Champagne Laurent-Perrier	Champagne, France Subtle red berry fruit, vivacious bubbles and gorgeous salmon-pink colour		£105.95
Dom Pérignon, Champagne Moët et Chandon	Champagne, France Dom Perignon is supremely elegant with delicate citrus, apricot, Brioche and apple favours and a length that just keeps on going		£325.95
Cristal, Champagne Louis Roederer	Champagne, France A favourite of the rich and famous. Glistening colour with light amber highlights; a transition follows from ripe fruit to a clear, light, delicate environment. Soft, almost timid bubbles		£424.95

# ROSÉ WINES

Pinot Grigio Rose Blush, Sentina (Vegan)	Veneto, Italy Pale pink colour with fresh light red fruits and clean acidity	£7.95	£26,95
Cotes du Provence Rosé, Domaine Pinchinat (Vegan)	St Chinian, France Classic southern French style of rose, hints of strawberries and cream		£31.95



### WHITE WINES

		175ml	BOTTLE
Verdejo, Pasos De La Capula (Organic, vegan)	La Mancha, Spain Very expressive nose of gooseberry, apples and white fruits. Impressively rich, good acidity and fine balance on the palate	£6,95	€24.95
Pinot Grigio, Prima Alta (Vegan)	Veneto, Italy Gently scented nose with acacia and white blossom flowers with a dry palate	£7.95	£28.95
Los Tros Chenin Blanc, Marras (Vegan)	Swatland, South Africa Layered expressions of citrus and tropical fruit with subtle layers of honey and almonds in the background		£28.95
Sauvignon Blanc, BOB Short for Kate Sauvignon Blanc (Organic, vegan)	Marlborough, New Zealand Fresh and lifted aromatics with lemongrass, fresh cut chives with hints of fresh root ginger and citrus zest. Intense and mineral		£31.95
Gavi di Gavi, Luigi Tacchino (Vegan)	Piedmont, Italy The aroma offers a fine mineral feeling and notes of fruit and white flowers.  Mouthfeel: is lively, balanced, with a fresh acidity, which increases its persistence and favours its drinkability. A slightly almondish finish		£36.95
Chablis, Domaine Du Colombier	Burgundy, France From the first nose forward the ripe pear and white fresh fruits aromas invade your senses still leaving subtle lime-tree		£38.95
Riesling Trocken, Weingut Schwarztrauber (Organic, vegan)	Pfalz, Germany Aromatic, green apple, honeyed finish		€39.00
Macon-Villages Nos 5 Terroirs, Famille Paquet (Vegan)	Burgundy, France Precision & purity, peach & apple, great finesse		£38.95
Sancerre Le Chene du Roy, Domaine Pierre Girault	Loire Valley, France A marvellous expression of Sauvignon Blanc, with its citrus, gentle gooseberry and streak of minerality on the finish		£39.95



## RED WINES

		175ml	BOTTLE
Grenache / Merlot, Roc d'Opale (Vegan)	Languedoc-Roussillon, France Grenache and Merlot, a lovely blend with the hedgerow fruit combining with fresh damson and chocolate	£6.95	£24.95
Bella Storia, Merlot Cielo e Terra (Organic, vegan)	Veneto, Italy Dark, ruby red, this easy wine pulls you in with a fascinating herbal nose. Well balanced with juicy fruit flavours	£7,95	£33.00
Montepulciano Dabruzzo, Villa Enzo Botter	Abruzzo, Italy 100% Montepulciano grapes. There is no influence of oak so this purple / ruby coloured wine offers pure, vibrant aromas of red cherry fruit. The satisfying palate is rich with juicy fruit and very approachable, soft tannins		£28.95
La Linda Malbec, Bodega Luigi Bosca (Vegan)	Mendoza, Argentina Bright violet red wine with the typical aromas of this varietal red fruits, like cherries and blackberries, layered with spicy and delicate floral notes. On the palate it shows fruity flavours, while delivering a full-bodied and silky texture. Ripe tannins and balanced acidity		€29.95
Rioja La Vendimia, Palacios Remondo (Organic)	Rioja, Spain 100% Tempranillo, the nose is a fruity, greedy and direct explosion, without masking. In the mouth it has a fresh and lively profile		£38.95
Chateau Mazetier, Bordeaux Rouge	Bordeaux, France This medium to full-bodied, luscious blend is predominantly Merlot and Cabernet Sauvignon with a touch of both Cabernet Franc and Malbec. The wine is visually striking, with a dark ruby body and a scarlet rim. On the nose, it is aromatic with fresh red fruit. mixed with notes of cassis and spice		£33.95
Shiraz, Heartland Wines (Vegan)	Margaret River, Australia These are modern Australian wines, made without oak influence, they are fresh, vibrant and full of fruit. Vibrant youthful brilliant hue with good depth. Nose of ripe cherry and plum fruits with chocolatey influences. The palate displays good depth of fruit concentration, ripe, sweet fruit fleshiness in the mid-palate and good flavour extension		€34.95
Cabernet Sauvignon, Hartenberg Wine Estate (Vegan)	Stellenbosch, South Africa The king of red wines, a consistent a show stopper of a wine! Cigar box, lead pencil nose with cassis and cherry flavours. Juicy fruit with an elegant finish		£36,95
Beaujolais Villages Domaine Gry-Sablon	Burgundy, France Fruit-driven wines with good colour and succulent mouthfeel. Ripe and fruity, with raspberry and strawberry flavours and hints of white pepper		€38.95



### **BOTTLED BEERS**

Cobra	650ml	£6.95	330ml	£4.50
King Cobra	750ml	£7.90		
Peroni	330ml	£4.50		
Cobra Zero (Non-Alcoholic)	330ml	£3.95		

### DRAUGHT BEERS

Cobra	Pint	£6.10	<b>Half Pint</b>	£3.95
-------	------	-------	------------------	-------

## CIDERS, ALE & STOUT

Magners Original Apple Cider	568ml	£5.50
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Cider	500ml	£5.95
Guinness	Pint	£5.90

#### SOFT DRINKS

Soft Drinks	Coke / diet Coke / Lemonade / Soda / Tonic / Slimline Tonic	£3.55
	/ Bitter Lemon / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer	
Juices	Apple, Cranberry, Lychee, Mango, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato, Tropical	£3.55
J20	Apple & Mango / Apple & Raspberry / Orange	£3.55
	& Passion Fruit	
Mixers	Coke / diet Coke / Lemonade / Soda / Tonic / Slimline Tonic	£2.50
	/ Bitter Lemon / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer	
Lassi	Plain / Salted / Sweet / Mango	£5.95
Red Bull	250ml	£4.50
Water	800ml Still / Sparkling	£4.50



## APERITIFS, LIQUEURS, PORT & SHERRY

Campari	50ml	£4.50
Pimms No.1	50ml	£4.50
Martini Extra Dry / Rosso / Cinzano Bianco	50ml	£4.50
Cointreau, Amaretto, Drambuie	25ml	£4.50
Grand Marnier, Kahlua, Baileys	25ml	£4.50
Sambucca, Tequila	25ml	£4.50
Tia Maria	25ml	£4.50
Cockburn's Ruby Port	50ml	£4.50
Sherry Dry / Medium / Sweet	50ml	£4.50
Jagermeister	25ml	£5.90

### WHISKIES

Jameson	25ml	£4.95
Bells	25ml	£4.95
Jack Daniel's	25ml	£4.95
Glenmorangie	25ml	£4.70
Johnnie Walker Black Label	25ml	£5.90
Glenfiddich	25ml	£5.90

### **SPIRITS**

Malibu, Archers, Gordon's Gin	25ml	£4.50
Smirnoff, Bacardi, Captain Morgan	25ml	£4.50
Southern Comfort	25ml	£4.50
Bombay Sapphire	25ml	£5.90
Grey Goose	25ml	£5.90

### BRANDIES

Courvoisier, Martell	25ml	£4.50
Grand Armagnac	25ml	£5.90
Remy Martin VSOP	25ml	£5.90